Shree Aashirwad Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. Add: - Survey No. 9/3/4/A, Kothrud, Pune 411 029 Reg.No.: - PNA/Pune City/HSG/1748/82 Dt.23 Feb.1982

Date: -08/04/2021

To, Badhekar Group Pune.

Subject:-. Tender of Shree Aashirwad Society at Kothrud Pune

R/Sir,

We have Published Redevelopment Tender of Shree Aashirwad which is situated at Karve Putala Kothrud. If you are interested you need to Purchase Tender Document first which is Costing Rs. 7000/- . Tender Purchase Date is till 15th April 21 and Sealed Tender submission date is 30th April 21.

Contact Person for Tender Purchase is Mr. Dhananjay Gaikwad Mobile No. 96577 57090 & 80553 22088

Plot Details:-

Plot Area. 2880 Sq.mtrs. & 31000 Sq.Ft

Adjoining Road 7.50 mtrs.

ULC under Scheme Section 20

So please do file Tender within Scheduled Dates.

Thanks & Regards, For Shree Aashirwad Society PMC D.G.Associates Society Plus Group